SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ISIN: GG00BQZCBZ44

Overview

2024/06/26 17:10:23

Price
37.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.58% (-0.60)

GG00BQZCBZ44

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Other
Stock

3,789 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

37.35 EUR (25)
37.45 EUR (141)
38.20 EUR
38.30 EUR
37.35 EUR
38.00 EUR
37.641763 EUR
5,797
218,209.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df314152b7dbc8b7cf8c346488b52103d72ea3a104200c9323463fb2c194c790&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0e1c9daef1d4ad17&time=1719502387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e576908ef71655475177e09e079a217fd4dcde0447ee12e865c1d8a7e70e3899&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0123d42523df4d1e8&time=1719502387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c99b9e8ea48d1e77f08622804d38ba01c11c9b4102a8f9a2e1cf0ee47f4bcc9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c9e0d66c1c69191a&time=1719502387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6537d365fd043e2cb4596961436dc6397738979eaf1532dec1df6dbebc4572&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29d0feb8ee92b1c77&time=1719502387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7f5406b9735f22789525acb4e717fa545fbc72570b5b87d976dc8503e3aa5b2&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c571bb67447bfd3e4&time=1719502387&tool=RSC

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 17:10:23

Price
37.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-1.58% (-0.60)

GG00BQZCBZ44
Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,789 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.35 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 37.45 EUR (141)
Open 38.20 EUR
High 38.30 EUR
Low 37.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.00 EUR
VWAP 37.641763 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,797
Trading volume 218,209.00
Number of trades 129
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.51% -10.05% -8.87%
Perf (abs.) -6.45 -4.25 -3.70
Beta 0.77 0.92 0.72
Volatility 23.14 27.64 30.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

38.70 EUR (40,571
39.91 EUR (40,393
40.14 EUR (51,201
40.24 EUR (42,161

45.11 EUR (2024/01/02
36.95 EUR (2024/04/25
45.25 EUR (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.01 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/04/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 38.10 EUR 0.00 2

13:30 37.55 EUR 0.00 2

08:05 38.35 EUR 0.00 1

15:29 35.65 EUR 0.00 4

15:30 45.00 USD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441764044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

08

2024/06/ 17:10 37.40 EUR 0.22
26

2024/06/ 08:12 38.00 EUR 0.00
26

129
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471314

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SHURGARD

Contact Details

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Havner
Daniel Staton
Everett Miller
Frank Fiskers
lan Marcus
Isabelle Moins
Muriel de
Lathouwer
Olivier Faujour
Padraig

McCarthy
Zelda Behar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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